
Tor Kielce 2024-04-06
GTSeries 2024 Kielce
Wyniki kategorii GR YARIS

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Klasyfikacja Model

pojazdu Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 27 Jacek &
Stanislaw

YARIS
SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:21.028
/ 1

00:01:21.147
/ 1

00:01:21.285
/ 1

00:01:21.641
/ 1

00:01:21.722
/ 1

00:01:21.876
/ 1

00:01:22.159
/ 1

00:01:22.171
/ 1

00:01:22.574
/ 1

00:01:23.339
/ 1

2 10 PITALA
Kamil

YARIS
SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:21.221
/ 2

00:01:21.518
/ 2

00:01:21.778
/ 2

00:01:21.818
/ 2

00:01:22.230
/ 2

00:01:22.793
/ 2

00:01:22.852
/ 2

00:01:23.147
/ 2

00:01:23.443
/ 2

00:01:23.567
/ 2

3 142 Tommi
YARIS
SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:21.648
/ 3

00:01:21.842
/ 3

00:01:21.864
/ 3

00:01:22.718
/ 3

00:01:23.852
/ 3

00:01:24.625
/ 3

00:01:24.626
/ 3

00:02:50.104
/ 6

4 / 1 7 KOWALSKA
Frania

YARIS
SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:22.541
/ 4

00:01:22.887
/ 4

00:01:23.151
/ 4

00:01:23.399
/ 4

00:01:23.500
/ 4

00:01:23.688
/ 4

00:01:24.034
/ 4

00:01:24.926
/ 3

00:01:25.018
/ 3

00:01:25.311
/ 3

5 1 JUGOWSKI
Adam

YARIS
SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:23.332
/ 5

00:01:23.384
/ 5

00:01:23.597
/ 5

00:01:24.033
/ 5

00:01:24.303
/ 5

00:01:24.309
/ 5

00:01:24.413
/ 5

00:01:24.549
/ 4

00:01:24.581
/ 4

00:01:24.629
/ 4

6 41 Tommi
YARIS
SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:23.351
/ 6

00:01:23.935
/ 6

00:01:24.203
/ 6

00:01:25.402
/ 6

00:01:27.339
/ 6

00:01:27.877
/ 6

00:01:28.703
/ 6

00:01:29.257
/ 5

00:01:29.498
/ 5

00:01:32.772
/ 5

Ukończyło: 6
Wystartowało: 6
Zapisało się: 7

https://www.protimer.pl/bio/user/results/8957/

